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THE REFINEMENT:
SERVICE AND ADVICE OF MARTOR.

What is it that makes our cutting solutions
even safer? Our advisory services. We are
always there for you and help you with
usage examples, training material and, of
course, personal assistance.

You will find further information on our 
website: www.martor.com

At a glance: the safety poster shows the 
most important functions and correct usage – 
perfect for your workplace.

From the first step to changing the blade: our 
videos give you a good impression how and for 
what you can use our cutting tools.

Everything you want to know: dimensions, 
properties, special features and more about 
our cutting tools can be found in the Technical 
Data Sheet.

Any further questions?
Then please do not hesitate to contact our 
customer service team.
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MARTOR IS THE LEADING INTERNATIONAL 
PARTNER FOR INNOVATIVE CUTTING SOLU-
TIONS, ESPECIALLY IN THE AREA OF SAFE-
TY KNIVES. THIS CATALOGUE INTRODUCES 
OUR HIGH QUALITY PRODUCT RANGE. OUR 
CONSTANT EFFORTS TO OFFER A RANGE 
OF PRODUCTS TAILORED TO THE NEEDS 
OF OUR CUSTOMERS IS ALSO REFLECTED 
IN A NEW CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM ON THE 
PRODUCT PAGES. THIS MEANS THAT YOU 
DO NOT ONLY FIND OUT EVERYTHING YOU 
COULD POSSIBLY WANT TO KNOW ABOUT 
EACH INDIVIDUAL CUTTING TOOL, YOU AL-
SO RECEIVE ALL DATA AND FACTS THAT 
YOU NEED FOR TARGETED ORDERING.

WELCOME TO MARTOR

››   You can view the 

extensive table 

of contents here.              

Please flip open!

SAFETY KNIVES AND SCISSORS
2016/2017



The products in this catalogue are generally 
shown in original size. The few exceptions are 
indicated on the product page.
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BLADE
SECUMAX 350
SECUMAX 150
SECUMAX EASYSAFE
SECUMAX COMBI
SECUMAX NOVEX
SECUMAX OPTICUT
SECUMAX SNITTY
SECUMAX MOBILEX
SECUMAX COUPPY
SECUMAX ZEPHER
SECUMAX SHEETING CUTTER
SECUMAX POLYCUT
SECUMAX PLASTICUT
SECUMAX POLYPICK
SECUMAX CARDYCUT
SECUMAX TRENNEX
SECUMAX VISICUT
SECUMAX 565
SECUMAX 564
SECUMAX 363

FULLY AUTOMATIC 
BLADE RETRACTION
SECUPRO 625
SECUPRO MARTEGO
SECUPRO MERAK
SECUPRO MEGASAFE
SECUPRO MAXISAFE
SECUPRO OPTISAFE
SECUPRO LEWIS
SECUPRO PROSAFE
SECUPRO CUT-O-MATIC

AUTOMATIC 
BLADE RETRACTION
SECUNORM 380
SECUNORM PROFI40
SECUNORM PROFI25
SECUNORM MULTISET
SECUNORM PROFI LIGHT
SECUNORM PROFI
SECUNORM MIZAR
SECUNORM 175
SECUNORM HANDY
SECUNORM SMARTCUT
SECUNORM GENIAL
SECUNORM MULTISAFE
SECUNORM REGELSAFE
SECUNORM POWERCUT
SECUNORM 590

FULLY AUTOMATIC BLADE RETRACTION
→ very high degree of safety 

AUTOMATIC BLADE RETRACTION
→ high degree of safety

CONCEALED BLADE
→ maximum safety

WELCOME TO THE WORLD OF 
SAFE CUTTING.
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At your side in an emergency.
Safety belts are important for survival. They can however 
be a hindrance in the aftermath of an accident. They can 
trap injured people in dangerous situations. The SECUMAX 
SOS-CUTTER provides the perfect solution. You can use it 
to reliably cut through any safety belt, whether as a doctor, 
paramedic or accident witness. The safety knife is also suit-
able for cutting through clothing, which in some cases also 
has to be removed.

SECUMAX SOS-CUTTER
NO. 537.00

PRODUCT DETAILS

Knife size (L x W x H) 124 x 8.5 x 43.5 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 27.5 g

Weight per unit (self-service card) 38.6 g

Application

 The blade is moulded into the body of the cutter and cannot be changed.                                     
Blade thickness 0.30 mm.

SECUMAX SOS-CUTTER 
1 on self-service card (10 in multipack) NO. 537.00

ALL VARIANTS

PRODUCT FEATURES NO. 537.00

Technical features

Main cutting materials

Installed blade

Cut quick. Help fast.
The SECUMAX RUCK-ZUCK is not only a reliable helper in the 
workplace; it can be useful in many different situations. For 
example, it can be used to provide first aid in the event of a 
car accident. It‘ll cut swiftly through seat-belts, allowing you 
to free trapped victims. It‘ll cut open clothing, allowing you 
to quickly deal with injuries. To be prepared, make sure this 
cutting tool, in its accompanying case, is always at your side. 
And in your car.

Main cutting materials

SECUMAX RUCK-ZUCK SOS
NO. 55337.02

 

PRODUCT DETAILS

Knife size (L x W x H) 155 x 10 x 53 mm

Main material Glass fibre 
reinforced plastic

Weight 43.0 g

Weight per unit (single unit box) 73.5 g

SECUMAX RUCK-ZUCK SOS 
1 in single unit box (10 in multipack) NO. 55337.02

Installed blade: INDUSTRIAL BLADE 
0.40 mm, deep-edged, 10 in transparent packaging NO. 37040.60

INDUSTRIAL BLADE 
0.40 mm, deep-edged, 10 in magazine NO. 36040.50

INDUSTRIAL BLADE 
0.30 mm, 10 in magazine NO. 36030.50

INDUSTRIAL BLADE 
0.30 mm, stainless, 10 in transparent packaging NO. 13730.60

INDUSTRIAL BLADE 
0.30 mm, stainless, 500 blades (each paper-wrapped) NO. 13630.35

ALL VARIANTS

OPTIONAL BLADES

Application

››   All blades from page 144 onwards.

BELT HOLSTER S WITH CLIP NO. 9920.08

USED BLADE CONTAINER NO. 9810.08

WALL MOUNT BRACKET USED BLADE CONTAINER NO. 9845.06

SAFEBOX NO. 108000.00

ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT FEATURES NO. 55337.02

Technical features

››  Further information from page 128 onwards.



 

Tout particulièrement dans l‘industrie alimen-

taire ou pharmaceutique, vous voulez éviter 

que des corps étrangers se retrouvent acci-

dentellement dans le processus de fabrica-

tion. Vous pouvez réduire ce risque lors de la 

coupe en utilisant nos couteaux de sécurité 

identifiables par les détecteurs de métaux.
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ÉTUI DE CEINTURE S AVEC CLIP N° 9920.08

CONTENEUR N° 9810.08

SUPPORT MURAL 
CONTENEUR

N° 9845.06

SAFEBOX N° 108000.00

KIT DE CARTES EN ACRYLIQUE N° 9900.09

KIT DE CARTES SOUS SACHET N° 9910.09

SECUMAX COMBI MDP
N° 109737.02

Métal détectable
Le risque de perdre un 
outil de coupe ou un de 
ses composants existe. 
La perte n‘est pourtant 
pas irrémédiable. Grâce au 
plastique métal détectable 
vous le retrouverez instan-
tanément.

En toute sécurité
La lame protégée vous 
évite les blessures et les 
détériorations de produits. 
La longue extrémité ar-
rondie facilite en plus le 
guidage le long du ma-
tériel à découper. Autre 
contribution à la coupe 
sûre et précise.

Lame utilisable sur quatre 
côtés
Pourquoi allez-vous opti-
miser votre lame ? Elle est 
affûtée sur deux bords et 
utilisable sur quatre angles. 
Quadruplez sa durée de vie 
en la retournant – votre 
couteau coupera comme 
un produit neuf.

Conception ergonomique
Un outil de qualité s‘adapte 
à la main de l‘utilisateur. 
Et non l‘inverse. C‘est 
pourquoi le manche du 
SECUMAX COMBI MDP a fait 
l‘objet d‘une conception 
ergonomique soignée. 
Pour un travail agréable et 
efficace.

Sans outil
Le moment venu, vous 
changerez la lame simple-
ment et en toute sécurité. 
Il suffit de desserrer la vis à 
la main. Ouvrez le manche, 
changez la lame et repre-
nez la coupe !

Combine performance et sécurité. Identifiable par les 
détecteurs de métaux.
Le SECUMAX COMBI bénéficie de nombreux avantages qui 
vous facilitent le travail. En particulier la version MDP inoxy-
dable. Les couteaux de sécurité métal détectable sont essen-
tiels dans l‘industrie alimentaire. Il est également idéal pour 
découper des films étirables, sacs ou cerclages plastiques.

Application

LAME INDUSTRIELLE 
0,30 mm, inoxydable,                                                               
500 lames (sous papier individuel) N° 13630.35

LAME INDUSTRIELLE 
0,30 mm, inoxydable, revêtement TiN,                                     
100 lames (sous papier individuel) N° 83730.31

LAME INDUSTRIELLE 
0,30 mm, inoxydable, revêtement TiN,                                         
500 lames (sous papier individuel) N° 83630.35

LAMES EN OPTION

 

 

CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT N° 109737.02

Caractéristiques techniques

Principales matières pouvant être coupées

ACCESSOIRES

DÉTAILS DU PRODUIT

Dimensions en mm 155 x 11 x 54 mm

Matière de base Plastique métal 
détectable

Poids en grammes 55,0 g

Poids en grammes (carton individuel) 72,0 g

››  Plus d‘informations à partir de la page 127

SECUMAX COMBI MDP 
1 en carton individuel (10 dans le suremballage) N° 109737.02

Lame montée : LAME INDUSTRIELLE 
0,30 mm, inoxydable,                                                                     
10 en emballage transparent N° 13730.60

SECUMAX COMBI MDP avec vis de sécurité 
1 en carton individuel (10 dans le suremballage) N° 109777.02

Lame montée : LAME INDUSTRIELLE 
0,30 mm, inoxydable,                                                                   
10 en emballage transparent N° 13730.60

DIFFÉRENTES VERSIONS
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Son extrémité s‘introduit partout. Identifiable par les 
détecteurs de métaux.
Le SECUMAX POLYCUT MDP fait partie de notre gamme de 
couteaux jetables maniables. Il y occupe cependant une 
place à part. Son extrémité est ultra-longue et affinée. 
Testez-le pour ouvrir une lettre ou couper un film dans une 
fente étroite et vous constaterez son efficacité. Il est en 
plastique métal détectable et de ce fait facile à retrouver en 
cas de perte.

SECUMAX POLYCUT MDP
N° 85007.08

DÉTAILS DU PRODUIT

Dimensions en mm 75,5 x 3 x 45 mm

Matière de base Plastique 
métal détectable

Poids en grammes 9,8 g

Poids en grammes (vrac) 9,8 g

Application

 La lame inoxydable est injectée dans le corps du couteau et ne peut pas être remplacée.                               
Épaisseur de la lame 0,30 mm.

SECUMAX POLYCUT MDP 
vrac (50 dans le suremballage) N° 85007.08

DIFFÉRENTES VERSIONS

CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT N° 85007.08

Caractéristiques techniques

Principales matières pouvant être coupées

 

KIT DE CARTES EN ACRYLIQUE N° 9900.09

KIT DE CARTES SOUS SACHET N° 9910.09

ACCESSOIRES

Lame montée

Un petit accessoire pratique. Identifiable par les détecteurs 
de métaux.
Couper tout en ayant les deux mains libres ? Seul le SECUMAX 
BAGUE COUPANTE vous offre cette possibilité. Avec une telle 
bague au doigt, vous pouvez découper films, fils, ficelles, etc. 
Si toutefois vous la déposez : elle est en plastique identifiable 
par les détecteurs de métaux, ainsi, le risque qu‘elle se trouve 
emportée involontairement dans votre processus de fabrica-
tion est réduit au maximum.

SECUMAX BAGUE COUPANTE MDP
N° 307.08

Application

DÉTAILS DU PRODUIT

Dimensions en mm 34,3 x 23,2 x 18,4 mm

Matière de base Plastique 
métal détectable

Poids en grammes 3,5 g

Poids en grammes (vrac) 3,5 g

CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT N° 307.08

Caractéristiques techniques

Principales matières pouvant être coupées

 

KIT DE CARTES EN ACRYLIQUE N° 9900.09

KIT DE CARTES SOUS SACHET N° 9910.09

ACCESSOIRES

 La lame inoxydable est injectée dans le corps du couteau et ne peut pas être remplacée.                       
Épaisseur de la lame 0,30 mm.

SECUMAX BAGUE COUPANTE MDP 
vrac (50 dans le suremballage) N° 307.08

DIFFÉRENTES VERSIONS

Lame montée

››  Plus d‘informations à partir de la page 127 ››  Plus d‘informations à partir de la page 127
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SECUNORM PROFI25 MDP 
1 en carton individuel (10 dans le suremballage) N° 120700.02

Lame montée : LAME TRAPÉZOÏDALE 
0,63 mm, affûtage large, inoxydable, 10 en distributeur N° 199.70

ÉTUI DE CEINTURE S AVEC CLIP N° 9920.08

CONTENEUR N° 9810.08

SUPPORT MURAL CONTENEUR N° 9845.06

SAFEBOX N° 108000.00

KIT DE CARTES EN ACRYLIQUE N° 9900.09

KIT DE CARTES SOUS SACHET N° 9910.09

Application

Professionnel dans toutes les situations. Identifiable par les 
détecteurs de métaux.
Le SECUNORM PROFI25 MDP porte bien son nom. Il s‘appelle 
« PROFI » parce que vous disposez d‘un outil de coupe pour 
toutes les matières et coupes courantes. « 25 » indique que le 
débord de lame est de non moins de 25 mm, ce qui permet 
de couper facilement même les cartons à trois cannelures. Et 
« MDP » car tous les composants du couteau de sécurité sont 
identifiables par les détecteurs de métaux.

SECUNORM PROFI25 MDP
N° 120700.02

DIFFÉRENTES VERSIONS

CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT N° 120700.02

Caractéristiques techniques

Principales matières pouvant être coupées

DÉTAILS DU PRODUIT

Dimensions en mm 143 x 17 x 31 mm

Matière de base Aluminium

Poids en grammes 84,5 g

Poids en grammes (carton individuel) 99,3 g

ACCESSOIRES

Le classique au format de poche. Identifiable par les 
détecteurs de métaux.
Le SECUNORM HANDY MDP est à la fois compact et résistant. 
Il réunit ainsi toutes les qualités pour un travail efficace. La 
version MDP est conseillée si vous travaillez dans l‘industrie 
alimentaire ou pharmaceutique. Le plastique identifiable par 
les détecteurs de métaux et les composants de qualité inoxy-
dable garantissent que le SECUNORM HANDY MDP ne présente 
aucun danger.

Principales matières pouvant être coupées

SECUNORM HANDY MDP
N° 447.02

DÉTAILS DU PRODUIT

Dimensions en mm 100 x 7,8 x 25,5 mm

Matière de base Acier inoxydable

Poids en grammes 37,5 g

Poids en grammes (carton individuel) 41,3 g

SECUNORM HANDY MDP 
1 en carton individuel (20 dans le suremballage) N° 447.02

Lame montée : LAME INDUSTRIELLE 
0,30 mm, inoxydable, 10 en emballage transparent N° 145.60

DIFFÉRENTES VERSIONS

Application

CONTENEUR N° 9810.08

SUPPORT MURAL CONTENEUR N° 9845.06

SAFEBOX N° 108000.00

KIT DE CARTES EN ACRYLIQUE N° 9900.09

KIT DE CARTES SOUS SACHET N° 9910.09

ACCESSOIRES

CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT N° 447.02

Caractéristiques techniques

››  Plus d‘informations à partir de la page 127

››  Plus d‘informations à partir de la page 127
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Un outil de coupe vraiment « SMART ». Identifiable par les 
détecteurs de métaux.
Lorsque vous prenez le couteau de sécurité dans votre 
main, vous comprenez tout de suite pourquoi son nom com-
mence par SMART. Smart pour sa conception légère et com-
pacte. Smart parce qu‘il est adapté à la coupe de presque 
toutes les matières courantes. Smart aussi parce qu‘il peut 
être employé sans aucune restriction dans des industries 
particulièrement sensibles aux risques. Son manche est en 
plastique identifiable par les détecteurs de métaux et sa 
lame en acier inoxydable. Bon à savoir, non ?

SECUNORM SMARTCUT MDP
N° 110700.02

DÉTAILS DU PRODUIT

Dimensions en mm 110 x 12,5 x 25 mm

Matière de base Plastique 
métal détectable

Poids en grammes 23,5 g

Poids en grammes (carton individuel) 26,8 g

Application

 La lame inoxydable est injectée dans le corps du couteau et ne peut pas être remplacée. 
Épaisseur de la lame 0,63 mm.

SECUNORM SMARTCUT MDP 
1 en carton individuel (20 dans le suremballage) N° 110700.02

DIFFÉRENTES VERSIONS

CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT N° 110700.02

Caractéristiques techniques

Principales matières pouvant être coupées

 

KIT DE CARTES EN ACRYLIQUE N° 9900.09

KIT DE CARTES SOUS SACHET N° 9910.09

ACCESSOIRES

Lame montée :

Testez votre détecteur de métal.
Avec les cartes en acrylique, vous pouvez con-
trôler la sensibilité de vos détecteurs de métaux 
aux matières synthétiques identifiables. Chaque 
carte du MDP-KIT DE 5 CARTES EN ACRYLIQUE est 
pourvue d‘une bille en plastique identifiable par 
les détecteurs de métaux dont le diamètre varie 
de 2,5 mm à 8 mm. La carte acrylique est ultra-
solide et durable.

KIT DE CARTES EN ACRYLIQUE
N° 9900.09

Un test régulier est un gage de sécurité.
Vous disposez pour chaque MDP-KIT de 5 CAR-
TES SOUS SACHET, chacune contenant une bille 
en plastique identifiable par les détecteurs de 
métaux dont le diamètre varie de 2,5 mm à 
8 mm. Contrairement au KIT DE 5 CARTES EN 
ACRYLIQUE, les billes sont scellées dans des 
sachets de polyéthylène.

KIT DE CARTES SOUS SACHET
N° 9910.09

DÉTAILS DU PRODUIT

Dimensions en mm 84 x 54 x 0,6 mm

Matière de base Acrylique

Poids en grammes 179,8 g

Poids en grammes (carton individuel) 192,5 g

DÉTAILS DU PRODUIT

Dimensions en mm 101 x 68 x 0,5 mm

Matière de base Papier

Poids en grammes 15,0 g

Poids en grammes (carton individuel) 15,0 g

››  Plus d‘informations à partir de la page 127



 

Accessories are your little assistants. In the 

best sense of the word. Our accessories can 

assist you to safely store your cutting tool. To 

even better protect your fingers. Or to dispose 

of your used blades in the best possible way.
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Application

Everything always at hand: BELT HOLSTER L.
What do you do with your cutting tools when you are not 
actually using them? The MARTOR BELT HOLSTER L is a robust 
holder that allows you to carry all large MARTOR cutters as 
well as our safety scissors at all times. In addition, the interior 
and exterior pockets are designed to allow you to load diffe-
rent tools: for example you can carry an extra cutter, a pen 
and a pack of blades. The MARTOR BELT HOLSTER is the ideal 
place to stow your tools safely when moving from A to B - 
and have them at hand, as soon as they are required.

BELT HOLSTER L WITH CLIP
NO. 9922.08

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 9922.08

Size (L x W x H) 215 x 68 x 40 mm

Main material Nylon

Weight 76.0 g

Weight per unit (loose) 76.0 g

BELT HOLSTER M WITH CLIP
NO. 9921.08

Everything always at hand: BELT HOLSTER M.
The MARTOR BELT HOLSTER M is a robust holder 
that allows you to carry all midsize MARTOR 
cutters as well as our small scissors at all times. 
In addition, the interior and exterior pockets are 
designed to allow you to load different tools: for 
example you can carry an extra cutter, a pen 
and a pack of blades.

Application

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 9921.08

Size (L x W x H) 215 x 60 x 28 mm

Main material Nylon

Weight 65.0 g

Weight per unit (loose) 65.0 g

BELT HOLSTER S WITH CLIP
NO. 9920.08

Everything always at hand: BELT HOLSTER S.
The MARTOR BELT HOLSTER S is a robust holder 
that allows you to carry all compact MARTOR 
cutters as well as our small scissors at all times. 
In addition, the compartments are designed to 
allow you to load different tools: for example 
you can also carry a pen or a pack of blades.

Application

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 9920.08

Size (L x W x H) 215 x 53 x 23 mm

Main material Nylon

Weight 57.0 g

Weight per unit (loose) 57.0 g

 Certified safety 
We always design our 
cutting tools to the high-
est standards. So why 
should our  accessories 
be anything less? Our 
MARTOR BELT HOLSTERS 
were therefore tested for 
harmful substances and 
stability - and were found 
to be very good.

 Does it fit? Fits perfectly
 Our MARTOR BELT 
HOLSTERS S, M and L are 
precisely tailored for our 
cutters - and not just that. 
Depending on the size of 
the pocket, it allows you 
to carry a combination of 
various tools: cutter/pen 
cutter/scissors, cutter/cut-
ter, cutter/pen/scissors etc.

 Intelligent spacesaver
 With the MARTOR BELT 
HOLSTER you will always 
discover new storage op-
tions. A compartment here, 
a slot there - all designed 
so precisely to ensure the 
contents are kept as firmly 
as necessary while offering 
you maximum flexibility.

 2 attachment options
 The belt holster can be 
attached to your belt in 
two ways: by clip-on or 
velcro fastener. Velcro is 
recommended for belts; 
the clip can also be used 
on many other areas of 
your clothing, such as your 
trouser pocket.

 Robust material
 The BELT HOLSTER is now 
an integral part of every-
day working life. So there 
is no inconvenience. This 
is further guaranteed by 
its durable nylon material, 
washable at 40°C, which 
is held together by double 
seams - even when sub-
ject to permanent use.

47% of original size

25% of original size

25% of original size

Suggested equipment:
BELT HOLSTER L 
For example for
- SECUPRO 625
- SECUMAX 363

Suggested equipment:
BELT HOLSTER S 
For example for
- SECUNORM 380
- SECUMAX 363

Suggested equipment:
BELT HOLSTER M 
For example for
- SECUPRO MARTEGO
- SECUMAX 363
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HOLSTER
NO. 9843.08

For our wider cutting tools.
Your cutting tool will feel comfortable in this 
‘no-fuss‘ plastic HOLSTER. Attach it to your belt, or 
with a clip to your jeans pocket. This large black 
HOLSTER is suitable for storing the SECUPRO cut-
ters MAXISAFE, OPTISAFE, PROSAFE and LEWIS, 
as well as the SECUNORM GENIAL.

Application

50% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 9843.08

Size (L x W x H) 109 x 50 x 44 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 28.6 g

Weight per unit (loose) 28.6 g

HOLSTER
NO. 9842.08

For our more slender cutting tools.
This blue plastic HOLSTER is just like the black 
version, only smaller. Use it to safely store and 
transport SECUNORM cutters MULTISAFE, MULTI-
SET, PROFI, PROFI LIGHT, PROFI25 and PROFI40. 
With this holster on your hip, your cutter will 
always be within grasping range.

Application

50% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 9842.08

Size (L x W x H) 104 x 33 x 40 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 24.0 g

Weight per unit (loose) 24.0 g

Your personal used-blade bank.
The SAFEBOX is large enough to store a large 
number of used blades safely. And at the same 
time, it is compact enough to carry with you. 
The two slits are not only used for filling, but 
also to “shorten“ your snap-off blades. When 
your SAFEBOX is full, empty it into your USED 
BLADE CONTAINER.

SAFEBOX
NO. 108000.00

50% of original size

Application Size (L x W x H) 94 x 18 x 42 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 33.6 g

Weight per unit (self-service card) 43.7 g

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 108000.00

For the final disposal of your blades.
You can fill the USED BLADE CONTAINER with the 
content of your SAFEBOX. Or directly with your 
used blades. When the box is full, turn the lid 
until it shuts. Now the box cannot be reopened. 
The next step is to safely and completely dispose 
of the filled USED BLADE CONTAINER.

USED BLADE CONTAINER
NO. 9810.08

25% of original size

Application Size (L x W x H) 107 x 105 x 210 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 260.0 g

Weight per unit (loose) 260.0 g

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 9810.08

Makes the USED BLADE CONTAINER 
accessible to all.
Include it in your order now! With this mounting 
bracket you can fix your USED BLADE CONTAINER 
to a central location. Use the clamp and screws 
and nuts supplied with the product to attach it 
to either a pipe or a rod.

WALL MOUNT BRACKET USED 
BLADE CONTAINER
NO. 9845.06

45% of original size

Application Size (L x W x H) 94 x 51 x 94 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 123.0 g

Weight per unit (single unit box) 178.0 g

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 9845.06
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14 cutting tools. Convincing presentation.
Whether you are a PPE distributor or safety officer, our MARTOR 
PRESENTATION KIT is designed to help you transport our cutting 
tools safely and present a convincing demonstration. Inside our 
BIG PPE PRESENTATION KIT, you will find 14 high-quality safety 
knives and scissors as well as various press releases and instruc- 
tions at your fingertips.

PRESENTATION FOLDER PPE LARGE 
NO. 900958.08

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 900958.08

Size (L x W x H) 335 x 267 x 60 mm

Main material Nylon

Weight 2686.8 g

Weight per unit (loose) 2686.8 g

PRESENTATION FOLDER PPE SMALL 
NO. 900957.08

11 cutting tools. Convincing presentation.
Our MARTOR PRESENTATION KIT is designed to 
help you transport our cutting tools safely and 
present a convincing demonstration. Inside our 
SMALL PPE PRESENTATION KIT, you will find 11 
high-quality safety knives and scissors as well 
as various press releases and instructions at 
your fingertips.

20% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 900957.08

Size (L x W x H) 335 x 267 x 50 mm

Main material Nylon

Weight 2325.6 g

Weight per unit (loose) 2325.6 g

PRESENTATION FOLDER EMPTY 
NO. 900949.08

Flexible assortment. Convincing presentation. 
Our MARTOR PRESENTATION KIT is designed 
to help you transport our cutting tools safely 
and present a convincing demonstration. Our 
EMPTY PRESENTATION KIT invites you to select 
and place items inside according to your wishes 
- i.e. your preferred choice of our high-quality 
safety knives and scissors as well as the rele-
vant MARTOR press releases and instructions.

20% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS NR. 900949.08

Size (L x W x H) 335 x 267 x 17 mm

Main material Nylon

Weight 456.1 g

Weight per unit (loose) 456.1 g

35% of original size
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For the SECUMAX COMBI with a safety lock.
Do all of your employees know how to safely 
change a blade? Have they had practice? Do 
they know when it is really necessary? A lack of 
knowledge can be both unsafe and unecono-
mical. The SECUMAX COMBI is your alternative. 
Only those with a locking key have access to the 
blade and the right to either rotate or change.

LOCKING KEY EASYSAFE
NO. 9890.74

To lock your SECUMAX EASYSAFE.
You can lock the blade change of your SECUMAX 
EASYSAFE using this accessory. Locking blade 
change has no influence on blade performance. 
It simply enables blade change to be controlled 
by giving the sole rights to the person holding 
the key. An additional safety measure for parti-
cularly careful companies.

Application

200% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS  NO. 9890.74

Knife size (L x W x H) 31 x 9.8 x 14.5 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 1.0 g

Weight per unit (polybag) 6.2 g

LOCKING KEY COMBI
NO. 9855.74

Application

200% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS  NO. 9855.74

Knife size (L x W x H) 25.8 x 22 x 0.63 mm

Main material Metal

Weight 2.2 g

Weight per unit (polybag) 8.8 g

SAFETY DEVICE
NO. 9800.08

Blade change? Only the qualified.
You can attach a U-shaped safety device to 
all SECUNORM PROFI cutters to prohibit blade 
change. When in place, the safety device can 
only be removed by leverage with a tool. The 
device works by disabling retraction of the 
plastic insert. Effectively hindering unqualified 
access to the blade.

Application

300% der Originalgröße

PRODUCT DETAILS  NO. 9800.08

Knife size (L x W x H) 13 x 12 x 8.8 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 0.6 g

Weight per unit (loose) 0.6 g

POCKET CLIP
NO. 9853.08

SECUNORM PROFI‘s little partner.
The pocket clip fits all right handed SECUNORM 
PROFI cutters. Just push the clip through the 
eyelet at the end of the handle. Use it to attach 
your cutter to your trouser pocket, for example.

Application

120% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS  NO. 9853.08

Knife size (L x W x H) 60.3 x 14 x 16 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 2.7 g

Weight per unit (loose) 2.7 g
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SAFETY FINGER CATCH
NO. 103000.08

Danger! Hands off!
Have you noticed the small holes in the middle 
body of the SECUMAX PLASTICUT and the 
SECUMAX CARDYCUT? The FINGER PROTECTION 
BRACKET fits exactly into these holes. Minimise 
the risk of your hand slipping whilst cutting and 
coming close to either the blade or the cutting 
material. Order it, fit it, and cut with confidence!

Application

120% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS  NO. 103000.08

Knife size (L x W x H) 45.5 x 25 x 13.6 mm

Main material Metal

Weight 3.0 g

Weight per unit (loose) 3.0 g

MATADOR
NO. 104000.08

Extend your cutting arm.
Our small paper and film cutters are so handy 
they will delight you. But to further increase 
your cutting comfort, you can attach an ergo-
nomically shaped additional handle. No tools 
are needed for attaching and detaching. The 
clasping function of the MATADOR is designed to 
perfectly fit your cutting tool. Stay safe, increase 
stability.

Application

50% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS  NO. 104000.08

Knife size (L x W x H) 142.5 x 14 x 40.4 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 20.0 g

Weight per unit (loose) 20.0 g

HEXALOBULAR SCREWDRIVER 
SECUNORM 590
NO. 9594.06

Doubly useful. For screws and caps.
This offset screwdriver is a custom product for 
the SECUNORM 590. With the hexabular socket 
on the one side you can unscrew and tighten 
the secured screws of the cutting tool. The slot-
ted screwdriver on the other side helps you to 
remove the protective caps.

Application

50% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS  NO. 9594.06

Knife size (L x W x H) 140 x 25 x 3 mm

Main material Metal

Weight 8.6 g

Weight per unit (polybag) 8.8 g

WALL MOUNT BRACKET 
SECUNORM 590
NO. 9596.06

And your tool is always ready to hand.
The wall mount bracket is the ideal place to 
hang up your SECUNORM 590 safely at your 
workplace. Depending on the local conditions, 
you can attach the wall mount bracket to a sui-
table wall using the enclosed screws and do-
wels or attach it to a rod using a cable tie.

Application

60% of original size

PRODUCT DETAILS  NO. 9596.06

Knife size (L x W x H) 73 x 49 x 36 mm

Main material Plastic

Weight 27.0 g

Weight per unit (polybag) 40.6 g
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MATRIX FOR CUTTING MATERIALS 

SECUMAX ART.-
NUMBER

CUTTING 
DEPTH

SECUMAX 350 350001 5

SECUMAX 150 150001 6

SECUMAX 
EASYSAFE 121001 7

SECUMAX 
COMBI

109137 3

SECUMAX 
COMBI

109237 3

SECUMAX 
NOVEX 

539 6

SECUMAX 
OPTICUT

437 7

SECUMAX 
OPTICUT 436 7

SECUMAX 
SNITTY

43037 2

SECUMAX 
MOBILEX

45137 2-10

SECUMAX 
COUPPY

43136 3

SECUMAX 
ZEPHER

336 5

S. SHEETING 
CUTTER 335 3

SECUMAX 
POLYCUT

85000 3

SECUMAX 
PLASTICUT

3469 4

SECUMAX 
POLYPICK

469 4

SECUMAX 
CARDYCUT

7469 2

SECUMAX 
CARDYCUT 5469 2

SECUMAX 
TRENNEX

62000 3

SECUMAX 
VISICUT

470 4
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MATRIX FOR CUTTING MATERIALS 

SECUPRO ART.-
NUMBER

CUTTING 
DEPTH

SECUPRO 625 625001 21

SECUPRO 
MARTEGO

122001 9

SECUPRO 
MERAK 124001 9

SECUPRO 
MEGASAFE

116006 17

SECUPRO 
MAXISAFE

101806 16

SECUPRO 
MAXISAFE

101860 16

SECUPRO 
OPTISAFE

100145 10

SECUPRO 
LEWIS 710000 7+13

SECUPRO 
PROSAFE

01152 17

SECUPRO 
CUT-O-MATIC

438 27

MATRIX FOR CUTTING MATERIALS 

SECUMAX ART.-
NUMBER

CUTTING 
DEPTH

SECUMAX 565 565001 -

SECUMAX 564 564001 -

SECUMAX 363 363001
-

SOS-CUTTER ART.-
NUMBER

CUTTING 
DEPTH

SECUMAX  
SOS-CUTTER

537 3

SECUMAX 
RUCK-ZUCK SOS

55337 3

SECUMAX  
SALVEX SOS 538 6

SECUNORM  ART.-
 NUMBER

CUTTING 
DEPTH

SECUNORM 380 380001 73

SECUNORM 
PROFI40

119001 36

SECUNORM 
PROFI25 120001 21

SECUNORM 
MULTISET

118001 1-21

SECUNORM 
PROFI LIGHT

123001 16

SECUNORM 
PROFI

07152 
07252

20

SECUNORM 
PROFI

07105
07205

5

SECUNORM 
MIZAR 125001 15

SECUNORM 175 175001 10

SECUNORM 
HANDY

445 9

SECUNORM 
SMARTCUT

110000 12

SECUNORM 
GENIAL

04152 15

SECUNORM 
MULTISAFE 08152 22

SECUNORM 
REGELSAFE

14152 20

SECUNORM 
POWERCUT 

02103 17

SECUNORM 590 590001 24
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BLADE MATRIX  
SECUNORM

85
2

88
52

85
23

3

85
23

2

61
0

52
33

52
32 52

st
ai

nl
es

s,
 T

iN
 

Ti
N

 

54
06

5

1-
si

de
d 

gr
ou

nd
-e

dg
e

Ti
N

de
ep

-e
dg

ed
, T

iN

st
ai

nl
es

s

1-
si

de
d 

gr
ou

nd
-e

dg
e

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
30

 m
m

0.
50

 m
m

0.
50

 m
m

51 53

51
32

65
23

2 99 19
9

60
9 54 61

61
32

61
32

9

60
09

9 56

W
ol

fr
am

de
ep

-e
dg

ed

de
ep

-e
dg

ed

de
ep

-e
dg

ed
, 

ro
un

de
d 

bl
ad

e 
tip

s

de
ep

-e
dg

ed

de
ep

-e
dg

ed
, 

st
ai

nl
es

s
0.

30
 m

m

0.
45

 m
m

de
ep

-e
dg

ed

de
ep

-e
dg

ed
, 0

,9
0 

m
m

de
ep

-e
dg

ed
,

ro
un

de
d 

bl
ad

e 
tip

s

58
05

0
0.

50
 m

m

58
06

5
in

sc
rip

tio
n 

„T
ek

li“

55 7957 17
9

W
ol

fr
am

56
34

ro
un

de
d 

bl
ad

e 
tip

s 

98 58
in

sc
rip

tio
n 

„T
ek

li“

63 60 45 14
5

st
ai

nl
es

s

79
40

17
94

0
st

ai
nl

es
s

st
ai

nl
es

s

SECUNORM
ART.-
NUMBER

54
04

5

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

0.
63

 m
m

SECUNORM 
GENIAL

SECUNORM 
HANDY

SECUNORM 
HANDY MDP

SECUNORM 
MIZAR

SECUNORM 
MULTISAFE

SECUNORM 
MULTISET

SECUNORM 
MULTISET

SECUNORM
POWERCUT
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POWERCUT
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PROFI (right)
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PROFI (right)
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PROFI (left)
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PROFI (left)

SECUNORM
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>> only cutters with changeable blades and several blade options >> only cutters with changeable blades and several blade options

INSTALLED INSTALLEDOPTIONAL OPTIONAL

 ART.-
 NUMBER
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BLADE MATRIX  
SECUPRO
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BLADE MATRIX  
SECUMAX
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>> only cutters with changeable blades and several blade options

>> only cutters with changeable blades and several blade options
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OUR WEBSITE.
WITH CUSTOMER-ORIENTED SERVICES. 

When looking for the best possible product there is nothing like personal assistance, which is 
one of our strengths. Nevertheless, we would like to satisfy your needs in the best possible 
way also in other areas - e.g. on our website www.martor.com. Where you can find new 
functionalities, such as the product filter, providing you with an even better overview of our 
cutting solutions.

Filter all
Which material do you want to cut? And what 
technical properties should your safety knives 
have? You can access a selection of suitable 
products quickly and comfortably through these 
and many other filter functions.

Compare all
No doubt there are cutting tools in our product 
range that are similar. So it‘s worth it to take a 
second view. With the functionality to compare 
products, you can select up to four cutting 
tools and check them against each other. 
Discover the product details to find the most 
suitable cutting tool.

WWW.MARTOR.COM
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>> Media available in different languages

OUR ADDITIONAL SERVICE MEDIA:
BROCHURES, CATALOGUES ETC.

SECUNORM 380
ÜBERZEUGT AUF DER GANZEN LÄNGE.

Product flyer
Our most important cutting tools 
have their very own medium – the 
product flyer. They comprise all de-
tails of everything you need to know 
about the respective safety knife. 
As in the catalogue, products are 
shown in their original size to give 
you a better idea of the real tool.

Seite 1/04Stand 26.09.2013

SECUMAX 350
350001

SECUMAX 350 – MEHR SPASS BEI DER ARBEIT? PROBIEREN SIE ES.

Bestellnummer 350001.02

Beim neuen SECUMAX 350 gehen Vielseitigkeit, Komfort und 
höchste Sicherheit Hand in Hand. Das SECUMAX 350 ist eben 
ein echtes Multitalent – das zudem mit einem innovativen 
Klingenwechsel aufwartet. Schneiden können Sie mit ihm 

alle gängigen Materialien – von der Folie über die Kunststof-
fumreifung bis zum 2-lagigen Karton. Auch Klebebänder ritzt 
es spielend leicht. Und bei allem fühlt es sich so gut an, dass 
Sie es nur ungern wieder weglegen.

TECHNISCHES DATENBLATT

Verdeckt liegende Klinge – höchste Sicherheit
Die Klinge des SECUMAX 350 liegt nicht 
offen, sondern ist von Mensch und Ware 
abgeschirmt. Das gibt Ihnen ein Höchst-
maß an Sicherheit. Vor Schnittverletz-
ungen und vor Warenbeschädigungen.

Sicherheitstechnik

Technisches Datenblatt > SECUMAX 350 

Technical data sheet
How long and wide is the safety 
knife? What technical properties 
does it have? Which certifications 
has it received and when? The 
Technical Data Sheet will answer 
these and many other questions.
You can use the compact collection 
of data and facts very well to 
introduce a new cutting tool in 
your inventory control system.

You can request these and all other service media directly from us – ideally by calling our 
service number or by visiting our website, where they are available for download.

Promotional knives brochure
Another MARTOR product family is 
our promotional knives. They are 
introduced to you individually in this 
brochure. No matter whether you 
work as a distributor for promotional 
products or whether, as a company 
or institution, you are looking for 
the ideal promotional gift for your-
self or your target group.

Safety poster
The safety poster is a combination 
of a short description and an oper- 
ating manual. With large format im- 
ages and short texts it illustrates the 
optimal use of our safety knives and 
supports the person assigned with 
safety matters. It is best to hang up 
the posters in relevant places - in 
storage rooms, in the area where 
goods receipt, in production sites etc.

MARTOR WERBEMESSER 2

FÜNF GUTE GRÜNDE,

ZU VERSCHENKEN.
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PHONE CALL, E-MAIL OR FAX.
AND EVERYTHING REVOLVES  
AROUND YOUR WISHES.

@

Initial contact and advisory services
Are you already our customer and would like to 
place an order? Or do you need specific help in 
selecting products? Our competent customer ad-
visors will take care of you in this and any other 
matters - on the phone, by fax or by e-mail.

Quick delivery service
After consulting us, you will usually 
know which cutting tool fits best to 
your needs. Now you also want to 
hold it in your hands. As soon as you 
have placed your order, we quickly 
start processing to ensure a fast and 
reliable delivery.

Training and instruction sessions*
On-site support can go even further if required, for example 
by attending an in-house exhibition on your company premises. 
Our training and instruction sessions are user specific - for an 
even more precise handling of our cutting tools. Our technical 
advisors also maintain close contact with safety specialists 
and professional business associations.

Service media for a more in-depth knowledge
Our customer service advisors will also provide 
you with product specific service media, which 
will give you further information: catalogues, 
product flyers, safety posters, product and 
training videos, etc.

On-site assistance*
You have a problem with cutting and are looking 
for a customised solution? It‘s also possible that 
our sales representatives will help you further 
directly at your work place. Please contact our 
customer service team to make an appointment.

Any further questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact 
our customer service team.
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VALUABLE PRACTICAL TIPS.
THE MOST COMMON CUTTING TYPES.

It‘s all a matter of technology. Whatever applies to the safety of our cutting tools, also applies 
to their best possible use. Here are a few tips on how you can cut and trim even better. We 
have focused on the most common cutting types.

Make a window design
Cardboard boxes are ideal con-
tainers for transportation. The 
question is, what‘s the best way to 
get to the contents. If you want to 
continue to use the cardboard box 
for storage, the window cut is rec-
ommended. You do not open the 
cardboard box from the top, but 
cut a larger hole into the side. You 
can remove your goods easily and 
comfortably through this “window.“ 
This type of cut is particularly wide-
spread in branch operations.

Remove foil
Pallets are usually covered in wrap-
ping and shrink foil. You can find 
the suitable cutting tools in our 
product range to take these off, 
too. Especially those with a con-
cealed blade which also protects 
your packed goods. Our foil cutters 
usually have a pointed nose with 
which they can pierce into the cut-
ting material. Or you can press the 
upper end of the foil together with 
your free hand and create an initial 
starting point for cutting.

Remove the cover
If you would like to open your card-
board box from the top, then you 
should decide to remove the cover. 
As the name already suggests, you 
completely remove the cover by 
piercing the top edge and sliding 
your cutting tool along the bent 
fold once. You can also place your 
safety knife further down on the 
side wall and cut all around it once. 
Removing the cover can be done in 
the area where goods are received 
for example, if you want to take 
out the goods “in one piece.“

Cut open sacks
Raw materials in the food, phar-
maceutical and plastic processing 
industries in particular are often 
delivered in bags, e.g. liquids, 
powders or granulates. You usually 
use a safety knife with a longer 
blade to open the paper, plastic 
or composite material bags. To 
be precise, you lay the bag down 
horizontally on a parapet for bulk 
goods and cut it open, with a L-cut 
on the top, for example.

Separate plastic strapping bands
Plastic hoops are used to hold 
cardboard boxes with very heavy 
goods in them together. Or to fix 
several parcels on to a pallet. Many 
of our cutting tools are specialised 
in cutting open these hoops. We‘re 
sure you will have to deal with tape 
of varying strengths and quality. 
The more robust they are, the 
more it is recommended to cut 
at a 45 degree angle.

Slab off a roll
Even if you associate other things 
with the term, slabbing material 
of a roll is as one of the most 
widespread cutting types in the 
paper and film industry. There has 
often been an interruption in the 
production process beforehand. 
The goods on the roll tear onto the 
sleeve when rolling up. To make it 
usable again, the paper and film 
remains have to be peeled off. In 
other words: it is best to tear them 
open and remove them with a 
forceful cut. Also for this purpose, 
we have the ideal safety knife.

45°



SPECIAL TERMS IN THE MARTOR WORLD.
FOR A BETTER UNDERSTANDING.

We want you to use our products safely and efficiently. An important prerequisite is to under-
stand us and our cutting tools. For convenient and easy guidance, we have compiled a glos-
sary for you. Here you will find explanations for all special terms we use.

Adhesive tape remover
Some of our cutting tools have an additional adhesive tape remover. 
Examples: In the SECUMAX COMBI it is a small metal plate integrated into 
the handle. In the SECUMAX 150, the two outer edges of the scraper area 
serve this purpose.

Automatic blade retraction
The blade retracts into the handle as soon as it leaves the cutting mate-
rial. Condition: the slider is not held tight. Safety knives with automatic 
blade retraction are called SECUNORM … 

Blade access
Blade access in our safety knives with concealed blades determines the 
gap between handle and nose. It is always narrow enough for your finger 
not to pass through but also wide enough to be able to work on certain 
cutting materials.

Blade carrier
The blade is fixed by the blade carrier so that it does not slip. The blade 
carrier has one or several cams. These fit exactly into the respective blade.

Blade category
We call a specific superordinate group of blades a blade category. The 
designation takes place according to the shape (e.g. trapezium blade, 
hooked blade etc.), area of use (e.g. industrial blade) or function (e.g. 
scraper blade, deburring blade).

Blade change button
In certain safety knives you can press or pull a blade changing button to 
start blade changing.

Blade changing device
If the safety knife does not have a button, but another device to change 
the blade, we talk of - in more general terms - a blade changer.

Blade cover
The blade cover is the small plate on which the blade lies. It holds the 
blade together with the blade carrier. In many of our cutting tools, you 
have to lift up the blade cover to change the blade.

Blade extension
The blade extension indicates the maximum length of the blade outside 
the handle and is usually larger than the cutting depth.

Blade lock
Example: SECUNORM POWERCUT. It has a sliding device with which you 
can fix the blade when it is fully extended.

Blade slot
The blade slot is at the front of the handle. The blade extends outside the 
handle here and gets back in again.

Blade with 1 cutting edge/2 cutting edges
Depending on whether the blade has 1 or 2 cutting edges, we talk of a 
blade with 1 cutting edge or 2 cutting edges.

Comfort
The useful properties of a cutting tool, such as its ergonomic shape or the 
easy and safe blade change increase your comfort when using it.

Concealed blade
The cutting tool is designed in such a way that the blade is shielded out-
wardly. The result: a maximum degree of safety for the user. Safety kni-
ves with concealed blades are called SECUMAX …

Cutting depth
The cutting depth determines how deep the blade can penetrate into 
the cutting material. Since the cutting depth also depends on the cutting 
angle, it is usually lower than the blade extension.

Cutting edge
We call the sharpened part of the blade the cutting edge. If we only mean 
the front pointed piece, we talk of the blade tip.

Cutting edges
Example SECUMAX 150: If the blade is interrupted in the middle, depend-
ing on the design, and if two cutting areas are formed because of it, we 
describe this as cutting edges.

Cutting material
You will work on the cutting material with your cutting tool. Whatever 
you can cut particularly well with it comes under “main cutting materials“, 
which could be single or multi-layered cardboard boxes, for example, 
plastic hoops or certain types of film.

A › B B › C C › F F › N

Cutting solutions
Together, our products, performance and services provide the guarantee 
for safe cutting solutions. Our solutions are always customised to a spe-
cific “cutting problem“ for you locally, e.g. specific cutting work, a certain 
cutting environment and/or a special cutting material.

Cutting types
In the type of cut, we describe how or for what users use their cutting 
tool. Examples are: cutting with tension, cutting under pressure, forceful 
cut or saw cut. The type of cut can also describe the result of cutting, for 
example, “window cut“ or “removing the cover.“

Cutting work
We call what you use our cutting tools for “cutting work.“

Disposable cutter
Changing blades is not possible with our disposable cutters. You can just 
dispose of them through the scrap waste system after use.

Easier and safer blade changing
Most of our cutting tools are re-usable cutters. We have made blade 
changing as easy and safe as possible, so that you will not hurt yourself 
while doing so. And so that no blades get lost while changing them.

Ergonomic shape
If a cutting tool has been designed so that it is especially pleasant to hold 
it, we describe it as having an “ergonomic shape“ or being “ergonomically 
shaped.“

Eyelet
The eyelet is at the back of the handle. You can pull a strap through it to 
attach your cutting tool.

Fixing screw
Example SECUNORM MULTISET: You can vary the cutting depth adjustment 
with the fixing screw.

For right and left handers
If a cutter can be used just as well by right and left handers, we highlight 
it in the form mentioned.

Fully automatic blade protection cap
SECUPRO LEWIS is a special case: the blade does not retract after cutting. 
Still, you benefit from a high degree of safety. Because instead, a blade 
protection cap snaps into place in front of the blade as soon as it leaves 
the cutting material, without you having to do anything else.

Fully automatic blade retraction.
The blade retracts into the handle as soon as it leaves the cutting material 
- even if the slider (or lever) is held tight. Safety knives with fully automa-
tic blade retraction are called SECUPRO…

Fully automatic protective bracket
Special case: SECUPRO CUT-O-MATIC: as soon as you have finished cut-
ting, a protective bracket opens up in front of the paper tearing hook and 
makes it harmless. It is fully automatic because this happens without you 
doing anything.

Handle
The handle is the main component of our cutting tools. The slider, lever, 
buttons etc. can be found on the handle. The blade or the mechanism that 
pulls back the blade are concealed in the handle.

Installed blade
The blade with which the cutting tool is normally supplied is the installed 
blade.

Lever
The blade in our double lock cutters is not released by a slider but by a 
lever. You have to operate the lever in the lower handle area for this 
purpose.

Manual blade retraction
To “defuse“ your cutting tool, you have to pull the blade back into the 
handle yourself after cutting. This safety technology doesn‘t exist in our 
safety knives.

Nose
You will only find a nose with a concealed blade in our safety knives. It 
shields the blade together with the handle. The nose is usually pointed at 
the front to make piercing easier for you.
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SPECIAL TERMS IN THE MARTOR WORLD.
FOR A BETTER UNDERSTANDING.
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Promotional knives
There is also a promotional knife variant of many of our cutting tools. In-
other words, without a MARTOR logo but with space for your logo or your 
claim. A premium give-a-way for your customers, friends and partners 
with a high user value and a long life. Ask us for special colours and other 
specific designs.

Quality blade
All MARTOR blades are quality blades. Still, there are differences here, 
which we will tell you about personally, e.g. stainless steel or TiN-coated.

Safety catch
The safety catch prevents the blade from driving out of the handle unin-
tended. Releasing the blade is usually done with the same element.

Safety knives
Even if we have other high quality cutting tools in our product range: 
safety knives are our core competence. They are called safety knives 
because they have a reliable safety technology: the automatic and fully 
automatic blade retraction and the concealed blade. By using our safety 
knives the number of cut injuries can be clearly reduced at any work place.

Safety level
We differentiate between four safety levels: simple safety (manual blade 
retraction), a high degree of safety (automatic blade retraction), a very 
high degree of safety (fully automatic blade retraction) and maximum 
safety (concealed blade).

Safety technology
Our safety technology means: manual blade retraction (only in non-safety 
knives), automatic blade retraction, fully automatic blade retraction and 
the concealed blade.

Slider
Most of our safety knives with automatic or fully automatic blade retrac-
tion are fitted with a slider. By pressing the slider to the front, you can 
release the blade.

Sliding base
In some of our safety knives with concealed blades, the handle leads 
into a sliding base. As the name suggests, the bottom of the base slides 
smoothly over the cutting base. At the same time, the cutting material is 
lead to the blade over the top of the sliding base.

Soft grip
We describe the soft plastic layer that makes a handle particularly resis- 
tant to slipping a soft grip.

Squeeze lever knife
Current examples: SECUPRO 625, SECUPRO MARTEGO, SECUPRO MERAK 
and SECUNORM MIZAR. All these cutting tools belong to the young pro-
duct family of innovative squeeze lever knives. As with tongs, you will 
find an easily movable lever at the bottom of their handles. You can re-
lease the blade very comfortably with it.

TiN-coated
TiN stands for titanium nitride, a chemical compound comprising titanium 
and nitrogen. This material is known for its extreme hardness and corro-
sion resistance. Our TiN-coated blades are therefore subject to less wear 
and have a longer service life with a constant high-level of sharpness.

Used blade container
You will find two different storage containers in our range of accessories, 
the SAFEBOX and the SAMMELBOX with which you can safely dispose of 
your used blades.

User
We like to call anyone working with our cutting tools a “user“.

Wall strength
Some of our paper and film cutters are so delicate that we do not talk 
of “width“ when talking about dimensions. Instead, we indicate the wall 
thickness, which is 2 or 3 mm, for example - the perfect solution for cut-
ting in narrow slots and narrow spaces in between.

2-cutting edge/4 cutting edge blades
If you can turn the blade around and use it many times, we call it a 
2-cutting or 4 cutting edge blade.

3-in-1 blade head
Example SECUMAX 150: It has a separate blade head, suitable for three 
different uses: cutting, scraping, tearing open.

3-in-1 safety lock
Example SECUNORM MIZAR: This double lock cutter has a unique 3 in 1 
safety catch. You cannot only lock and unlock the blade with it, but also 
introduce safe blade changing.

One sided/double sided cut
Depending on whether the cutting edge is only sharpened on one side or 
on both sides, we describe it as a one sided or double sided edge.

Optional blade
You can fit almost all our safety knives (that are not disposable cutters) 
with an alternative blade according to requirement. This optional blade 
can be a hooked blade, for example (instead of the fitted trapezium bla-
de). It can also be stainless steel or TiN-coated. Or it will have rounded off 
corners or blunt tips. Considering the approx. 200 blades in our product 
range, this is only a small selection of possible variants.

Plastic insert
Example, SECUNORM PROFI or SECUNORM HANDY: the complete inside 
part of a cutting tool that you have to pull out for blade change. We call it 
a plastic insert.

Plastic spring
In certain safety knives, the plastic spring is attached directly to the hand-
le with a concealed blade and protrudes from that point into the area of 
the blade access. Your job: to keep the cutting material pressed down and 
to guide it to the blade in this way without jamming and buckling.

Product category
We call a specific superordinate group of cutting tools, product category. We 
have three of these: 1. Safety knives, 2. Cutter (fixed cutters, snap-off blade 
cutters), 3. Special cutters (scalpels, deburring cutters, scrapers, etc.).

Product family
We call a sub-group of cutting tools connecting a certain characteristic, 
a product family. These can also be found in various product categories. 
Examples are: MDP cutters, disposable cutters, promotional knives, snap-
off blade cutters, double lock cutters etc.

Product range
All the products combined (cutting tools, blades, accessories) form our 
product range.

Productivity
The better (faster, safer, more precisely), users cut and the less often they 
hurt themselves while doing so, the higher their productivity. The compa-
ny as a whole also benefits from it.

159158



160

IMPRINT Publisher & Copyright: 
MARTOR KG © 2016

Production: 
purpur GmbH, Köln, 
www.purpur.com
Paper: 
Symbol Freelife Satin



The products in this catalogue are generally 
shown in original size. The few exceptions are 
indicated on the product page.

COMPLETE TABLE 
OF CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION
Made in Solingen
Active accident prevention

OUR SAFETY KNIVES AND SCISSORS
Our latest products
SECUMAX
SECUPRO
SECUNORM
SOS Cutter
MDP Cutter
Accessories

APPENDIX
Cutting material matrix
Blade matrix
Our website
Our additional service media
Your wishes
The most common cutting types
Our special terms
Imprint  

FOLD OUT
Pictogram legend

Page
2
4

15
17
55
75

113
119
129

141
144
149
150
152
154
156
160

››   Here you‘ll find the legend 

with our pictograms. 

    Please open!

Technical features

Maximum safety

Cutting depth

Very ergonomic

High safety

Adjustable extend-
ed blade length

Extended blade 
length

Tool-less blade 
change

For left hander

Very high safety

Abrasion resistant

Metal detectable 
product

Heavy-du ty

Very abrasion 
resistant

Blade change with 
tool

Fully metal hous-
ing

Pre ci sion cutt ing

Soft-grip

For right hander

Ergonomic

Adjustable cutting 
depth

Safety lock

Round tipped 
trapeze blade

For right and  
left hander

Cutting edge 
length

Safer blade change 
(with magnet)

Main cutting materials

Cardboard: 1-ply

Tape

Foam, polystyrene

Cardboard:  
up to 3-ply

Wrapping, stretch, 
and shrink foil

Plastic strapping 
band

Cardboard:  
up to 2-ply

Slabbing material 
off a roll

Yarn, cord

Bagged goods

Layers of foil or 
paper

Textile, material

Accessories
Used blades box

Belt holster M

Locking key 
COMBI

Used blades  
container

Safety device

Belt holster S

Pocket clip

Rubber

Carpet

Felt

Coated film

Envelope

PVC

Laminated film

Fleece

Safety belt

Finger catch

Locking key 
EASYSAFE

Cardboard:  
up to 4-ply

Leather

Non-corrosive

Tape splitter

Lanyard hole

Scrape width

Printable for pro-
motional purposes

Spare blades in 
knife body

OUR PICTOGRAMS.
ALL FEATURES AT 
A GLANCE.

Our pictogram system helps you to orien-
tate yourself quickly, to compare products 
comfortably and to see the features which 
are useful for your cutting application at 
first glance.

TECHNICAL FEATURES 
 
Your safety
A glance at the icon is enough for you to know whether your cutting tool 
stands for maximum safety, a very high degree of safety or high safety. 
We like to compare our safety technologies with a protective shield.

All about handles
Ergonomically shaped? With a soft grip for an even better hold? For right 
and left hander? Made of metal? Or plastic that can be metal detected? All 
this and much further information you will find on these pictograms.

All about blades
Is a blade change possible? And, if so, with or without a tool? How large 
is the blade extension? And how deep does the blade cut? It sometimes 
depends on every millimeter here. So take a good look!

                       

MAIN CUTTING MATERIALS

Which product is best for which kind of material? Even if many of our 
safety knives are multi-talented, there are also small but subtle differ-
ences. These icons will assist you when searching for the best possible 
cutting solution.

ACCESSORIES

Everything that makes your work easier is valuable. From belt holster 
to locking key to used blade container. Here you can find the relevant 
accessories for each product.

Disposable knife4-times us able 
blade

2-times us able 
blade

Belt holster L

MDP-test cards Handle extension
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CONCEALED 
BLADE
SECUMAX 350
SECUMAX 150
SECUMAX EASYSAFE
SECUMAX COMBI
SECUMAX NOVEX
SECUMAX OPTICUT
SECUMAX SNITTY
SECUMAX MOBILEX
SECUMAX COUPPY
SECUMAX ZEPHER
SECUMAX SHEETING CUTTER
SECUMAX POLYCUT
SECUMAX PLASTICUT
SECUMAX POLYPICK
SECUMAX CARDYCUT
SECUMAX TRENNEX
SECUMAX VISICUT
SECUMAX 565
SECUMAX 564
SECUMAX 363

FULLY AUTOMATIC 
BLADE RETRACTION
SECUPRO 625
SECUPRO MARTEGO
SECUPRO MERAK
SECUPRO MEGASAFE
SECUPRO MAXISAFE
SECUPRO OPTISAFE
SECUPRO LEWIS
SECUPRO PROSAFE
SECUPRO CUT-O-MATIC

AUTOMATIC 
BLADE RETRACTION
SECUNORM 380
SECUNORM PROFI40
SECUNORM PROFI25
SECUNORM MULTISET
SECUNORM PROFI LIGHT
SECUNORM PROFI
SECUNORM MIZAR
SECUNORM 175
SECUNORM HANDY
SECUNORM SMARTCUT
SECUNORM GENIAL
SECUNORM MULTISAFE
SECUNORM REGELSAFE
SECUNORM POWERCUT
SECUNORM 590

FULLY AUTOMATIC BLADE RETRACTION
→ very high degree of safety 

AUTOMATIC BLADE RETRACTION
→ high degree of safety

CONCEALED BLADE
→ maximum safety

WELCOME TO THE WORLD OF 
SAFE CUTTING.

Plastic burr

TIN-coated

Hexalobular screwdriver 

for SECUNORM 590

Wall mount bracket
for SECUNORM 590
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THE REFINEMENT:
SERVICE AND ADVICE OF MARTOR.

What is it that makes our cutting solutions
even safer? Our advisory services. We are
always there for you and help you with
usage examples, training material and, of
course, personal assistance.

You will find further information on our 
website: www.martor.com

At a glance: the safety poster shows the 
most important functions and correct usage – 
perfect for your workplace.

From the first step to changing the blade: our 
videos give you a good impression how and for 
what you can use our cutting tools.

Everything you want to know: dimensions, 
properties, special features and more about 
our cutting tools can be found in the Technical 
Data Sheet.

Any further questions?
Then please do not hesitate to contact our 
customer service team.
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